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9.42 10.36 11.78 13.19 14.13
9.69 10.88 12.36 13.85 14.34
9.19 10.21 11.23 12.76 14.29 15.31
8.89 10.99 12.09 13.74 15.39 16.49

10.60 11.78 12.95 14.72 16.49 17.66

10.05 11.30 12.56 13.82 15.70 17.58 18.84
10.68 12.01 13.35 14.68 16.68 18.68 20.02
11.30 12.72 14.13 15.54 17.65 19.78 21.20
10.4411.93 13.42 14.92 16.41 18.84 20.88 22.37
10.9912.56 14.13 15.70 17.27 19.63 21.98 23.55
11.5413.19 14.84 16.49 18.18 20.61 23.08 24.73
10.3612.0913.82 15.54 17.27 19.00 21.59 24.18 25.91
10.36 11.3013.1915.07 16.96 18.84 20.72 23.55 26.38 28.26
10.76 11.7813.7415.70 17.66 19.63 21.50 24.53 27.48 29.44

10.2111.23 12.2514.2916.33 18.87 20.41 22.45 25.51 28.57 30.62
10.9912.09 13.1915.3917.58 19.78 21.98 24.18 27.48 30.77 32.97

9.42 10.60 11.7812.95 14.1316.4918.84 21.20 23.55 25.91 29.44 32.97 35.33
5.026.287.548.79 10.0511.30 12.5613.82 15.0717.5820.10 22.61 25.12 27.63 31.40 35.17 37.63
5.346.678.019.34 10.6812.01 13.3514.68 16.0118.6821.35 24.02 26.09 29.36 33.36 37.37 40.04
5.657.078.489.89 11.3012.72 14.1315.54 16.9619.7822.61 25.43 28.26 31.09 35.33 39.56 42.39
5.977.468.9510.4411.9313.42 14.9216.41 17.9020.8823.86 26.85 29.83 32.81 37.29 41.76 44.75
6.287.859.4210.9912.5614.13 15.7017.27 18.8421.9825.12 28.26 31.40 34.54 39.25 43.96 47.10

Jiit AW AR B R AN [ 7 ) =4

B m /T 19kg, HEK (JEERD 3~9m.
B m /NT 19~60kg, dH K (EE D 3~Tm.
F m KT 60kg, K (AR 3~5m.



